
2024Juin9Sprint1 dim. 09/06/2024 20:03
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl ss. NOM Temps

Dames 1  (23) 2,6 km  0 m 15 P
1(31) 2(55) 3(35) 4(34) 5(46) 6(36) 7(45) 8(52) 9(51) 10(38) 11(50) 12(49) 13(40) 14(41)

15(99) Arr

1 Charlyne LECENE 17:58,00 2:33,00 3:20,00 5:14,00 6:30,00 7:02,00 8:41,00 9:15,00 10:36,00 11:17,00 13:11,00 13:45,00 15:42,00 16:36,00 17:25,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:33,00 0:47,00 1:54,00 1:16,00 0:32,00 1:39,00 0:34,00 1:21,00 0:41,00 1:54,00 0:34,00 1:57,00 0:54,00 0:49,00

17:49,00 17:58,00
0:24,00 0:09,00

2 Hélène ARDOUIN 19:57,00 2:41,00 3:36,00 5:42,00 7:20,00 8:01,00 10:12,00 10:53,00 12:24,00 13:13,00 15:14,00 16:07,00 17:11,00 18:16,00 19:16,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:41,00 0:55,00 2:06,00 1:38,00 0:41,00 2:11,00 0:41,00 1:31,00 0:49,00 2:01,00 0:53,00 1:04,00 1:05,00 1:00,00

19:46,00 19:57,00
0:30,00 0:11,00

3 Pascale PREVOST 20:22,00 2:49,00 3:45,00 6:00,00 7:40,00 8:20,00 10:28,00 11:10,00 12:27,00 13:15,00 15:32,00 16:04,00 17:13,00 18:28,00 19:34,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:49,00 0:56,00 2:15,00 1:40,00 0:40,00 2:08,00 0:42,00 1:17,00 0:48,00 2:17,00 0:32,00 1:09,00 1:15,00 1:06,00

20:09,00 20:22,00
0:35,00 0:13,00

4 Patricia KORZEC 20:42,00 2:48,00 3:42,00 5:54,00 7:31,00 8:15,00 10:41,00 11:34,00 12:54,00 13:53,00 16:00,00 16:34,00 17:43,00 18:53,00 19:58,00
7716IF BALISE 77 2:48,00 0:54,00 2:12,00 1:37,00 0:44,00 2:26,00 0:53,00 1:20,00 0:59,00 2:07,00 0:34,00 1:09,00 1:10,00 1:05,00

20:31,00 20:42,00
0:33,00 0:11,00

5 Marion DURAND 20:56,00 2:54,00 3:55,00 6:05,00 7:42,00 8:22,00 10:35,00 11:21,00 13:04,00 13:54,00 16:28,00 17:00,00 18:06,00 19:25,00 20:18,00
7716IF BALISE 77 2:54,00 1:01,00 2:10,00 1:37,00 0:40,00 2:13,00 0:46,00 1:43,00 0:50,00 2:34,00 0:32,00 1:06,00 1:19,00 0:53,00

20:46,00 20:56,00
0:28,00 0:10,00

6 Madeleine TIRBOIS 21:06,00 2:48,00 3:43,00 6:00,00 7:39,00 8:21,00 10:28,00 11:13,00 12:51,00 13:43,00 16:11,00 16:53,00 18:03,00 19:14,00 20:19,00
7719IF ERCO 2:48,00 0:55,00 2:17,00 1:39,00 0:42,00 2:07,00 0:45,00 1:38,00 0:52,00 2:28,00 0:42,00 1:10,00 1:11,00 1:05,00

20:54,00 21:06,00
0:35,00 0:12,00

7 Stéphanie DERLOT 21:59,00 3:15,00 4:18,00 6:42,00 8:40,00 9:31,00 11:44,00 12:28,00 14:09,00 15:02,00 17:11,00 17:43,00 18:52,00 20:05,00 21:13,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:15,00 1:03,00 2:24,00 1:58,00 0:51,00 2:13,00 0:44,00 1:41,00 0:53,00 2:09,00 0:32,00 1:09,00 1:13,00 1:08,00

21:46,00 21:59,00
0:33,00 0:13,00

8 Sarah BRUNDU 22:17,00 2:53,00 3:46,00 5:57,00 7:36,00 8:20,00 10:41,00 11:27,00 13:35,00 14:26,00 17:12,00 18:04,00 19:15,00 20:23,00 21:30,00
7807IF GO78 2:53,00 0:53,00 2:11,00 1:39,00 0:44,00 2:21,00 0:46,00 2:08,00 0:51,00 2:46,00 0:52,00 1:11,00 1:08,00 1:07,00

22:04,00 22:17,00
0:34,00 0:13,00

9 Sandra OLIVIER 22:39,00 3:30,00 4:31,00 6:56,00 8:45,00 9:32,00 11:56,00 12:42,00 14:11,00 15:05,00 17:41,00 18:12,00 19:28,00 20:47,00 21:54,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:30,00 1:01,00 2:25,00 1:49,00 0:47,00 2:24,00 0:46,00 1:29,00 0:54,00 2:36,00 0:31,00 1:16,00 1:19,00 1:07,00

22:27,00 22:39,00
0:33,00 0:12,00

10 Adélie FAVREL 22:54,00 3:51,00 4:48,00 7:09,00 8:54,00 9:35,00 11:51,00 12:36,00 14:48,00 15:48,00 18:03,00 18:44,00 20:00,00 21:12,00 22:14,00
7512IF RO'Paris 3:51,00 0:57,00 2:21,00 1:45,00 0:41,00 2:16,00 0:45,00 2:12,00 1:00,00 2:15,00 0:41,00 1:16,00 1:12,00 1:02,00

22:44,00 22:54,00
0:30,00 0:10,00

11 Allison MOAL 23:21,00 5:22,00 6:19,00 8:31,00 10:07,00 10:49,00 12:54,00 13:40,00 15:09,00 16:04,00 18:34,00 19:05,00 20:16,00 21:26,00 22:33,00
7512IF RO'Paris 5:22,00 0:57,00 2:12,00 1:36,00 0:42,00 2:05,00 0:46,00 1:29,00 0:55,00 2:30,00 0:31,00 1:11,00 1:10,00 1:07,00

23:09,00 23:21,00
0:36,00 0:12,00

12 Coralie POULAIN 24:51,00 3:29,00 4:26,00 6:44,00 8:51,00 9:37,00 12:19,00 13:06,00 15:10,00 16:20,00 19:45,00 20:20,00 21:31,00 23:06,00 24:08,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:29,00 0:57,00 2:18,00 2:07,00 0:46,00 2:42,00 0:47,00 2:04,00 1:10,00 3:25,00 0:35,00 1:11,00 1:35,00 1:02,00

24:40,00 24:51,00
0:32,00 0:11,00

13 Hélène PERSYN 25:29,00 3:36,00 4:41,00 7:07,00 9:16,00 9:59,00 12:27,00 13:22,00 15:45,00 16:45,00 19:17,00 21:18,00 22:26,00 23:37,00 24:42,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:36,00 1:05,00 2:26,00 2:09,00 0:43,00 2:28,00 0:55,00 2:23,00 1:00,00 2:32,00 2:01,00 1:08,00 1:11,00 1:05,00

25:16,00 25:29,00
0:34,00 0:13,00
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Dames 1  (23) 2,6 km  0 m 15 P (suite)

1(31) 2(55) 3(35) 4(34) 5(46) 6(36) 7(45) 8(52) 9(51) 10(38) 11(50) 12(49) 13(40) 14(41)
15(99) Arr

14 Valérie PEKER 26:39,00 3:28,00 4:33,00 7:42,00 10:06,00 10:53,00 13:34,00 14:28,00 17:01,00 18:04,00 20:42,00 21:37,00 22:59,00 24:25,00 25:45,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:28,00 1:05,00 3:09,00 2:24,00 0:47,00 2:41,00 0:54,00 2:33,00 1:03,00 2:38,00 0:55,00 1:22,00 1:26,00 1:20,00

26:27,00 26:39,00
0:42,00 0:12,00

15 Catherine BONNEA 27:06,00 3:25,00 4:31,00 6:57,00 9:01,00 9:51,00 12:53,00 13:40,00 15:55,00 16:54,00 20:19,00 22:02,00 23:20,00 24:48,00 26:15,00
7719IF ERCO 3:25,00 1:06,00 2:26,00 2:04,00 0:50,00 3:02,00 0:47,00 2:15,00 0:59,00 3:25,00 1:43,00 1:18,00 1:28,00 1:27,00

26:54,00 27:06,00
0:39,00 0:12,00

16 Florence LAGRANG 27:49,00 3:24,00 4:30,00 7:15,00 9:08,00 10:00,00 13:42,00 14:37,00 16:41,00 17:45,00 21:55,00 22:41,00 24:05,00 25:28,00 26:53,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:24,00 1:06,00 2:45,00 1:53,00 0:52,00 3:42,00 0:55,00 2:04,00 1:04,00 4:10,00 0:46,00 1:24,00 1:23,00 1:25,00

27:34,00 27:49,00
0:41,00 0:15,00

17 Lydie THEVENON 29:51,00 4:16,00 5:40,00 8:51,00 11:36,00 12:31,00 15:30,00 16:30,00 18:25,00 19:34,00 22:47,00 23:56,00 25:31,00 27:08,00 28:46,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:16,00 1:24,00 3:11,00 2:45,00 0:55,00 2:59,00 1:00,00 1:55,00 1:09,00 3:13,00 1:09,00 1:35,00 1:37,00 1:38,00

29:36,00 29:51,00
0:50,00 0:15,00

18 Laura SEBERT 35:57,00 4:46,00 6:22,00 9:07,00 12:12,00 13:05,00 17:08,00 18:10,00 20:56,00 22:07,00 27:34,00 28:59,00 30:28,00 32:36,00 35:03,00
PASS_DC PASS_Dec 4:46,00 1:36,00 2:45,00 3:05,00 0:53,00 4:03,00 1:02,00 2:46,00 1:11,00 5:27,00 1:25,00 1:29,00 2:08,00 2:27,00

35:39,00 35:57,00
0:36,00 0:18,00

19 Charline LEVEQUE 35:59,00 4:47,00 6:23,00 9:11,00 12:13,00 13:06,00 17:11,00 18:15,00 21:03,00 22:12,00 27:38,00 29:03,00 30:29,00 32:37,00 35:03,00
PASS_DC PASS_Dec 4:47,00 1:36,00 2:48,00 3:02,00 0:53,00 4:05,00 1:04,00 2:48,00 1:09,00 5:26,00 1:25,00 1:26,00 2:08,00 2:26,00

35:43,00 35:59,00
0:40,00 0:16,00

20 Marie-Jo BRUNEL 42:54,00 7:29,00 8:56,00 12:34,00 15:48,00 16:56,00 21:15,00 22:33,00 28:19,00 29:49,00 34:01,00 34:55,00 37:01,00 39:19,00 41:21,00
8903BF YCONE-Sen 7:29,00 1:27,00 3:38,00 3:14,00 1:08,00 4:19,00 1:18,00 5:46,00 1:30,00 4:12,00 0:54,00 2:06,00 2:18,00 2:02,00

42:30,00 42:54,00
1:09,00 0:24,00

21 Martine DENIS 47:10,00 6:06,00 8:02,00 18:26,00 21:43,00 23:04,00 26:58,00 28:22,00 31:53,00 33:26,00 38:15,00 39:25,00 41:43,00 43:54,00 45:54,00
9404IF AS IGN 6:06,00 1:56,00 10:24,00 3:17,00 1:21,00 3:54,00 1:24,00 3:31,00 1:33,00 4:49,00 1:10,00 2:18,00 2:11,00 2:00,00

46:51,00 47:10,00
0:57,00 0:19,00

caroline BOUCHERI pm 3:51,00 5:02,00 7:41,00 ----- 9:38,00 12:32,00 13:21,00 15:57,00 17:04,00 20:35,00 22:11,00 23:25,00 24:52,00 26:35,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:51,00 1:11,00 2:39,00 1:57,00 2:54,00 0:49,00 2:36,00 1:07,00 3:31,00 1:36,00 1:14,00 1:27,00 1:43,00

27:16,00 27:27,00
0:41,00 0:11,00

Isabelle RORA pm 4:17,00 5:41,00 8:49,00 ----- 10:44,00 13:49,00 14:51,00 17:30,00 18:45,00 22:15,00 23:06,00 27:34,00 29:07,00 30:36,00
7716IF BALISE 77 4:17,00 1:24,00 3:08,00 1:55,00 3:05,00 1:02,00 2:39,00 1:15,00 3:30,00 0:51,00 4:28,00 1:33,00 1:29,00

31:27,00 31:44,00 25:20,00
0:51,00 0:17,00 *57

Découverte  (8) 2,5 km  0 m 12 P
1(32) 2(42) 3(43) 4(47) 5(44) 6(36) 7(48) 8(37) 9(49) 10(56) 11(53) 12(99) Arr

1 Joseph VAN DEN H 22:58,00 4:36,00 6:09,00 7:05,00 9:22,00 10:56,00 12:28,00 14:30,00 16:09,00 19:20,00 21:34,00 22:33,00 22:49,00 22:58,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 4:36,00 1:33,00 0:56,00 2:17,00 1:34,00 1:32,00 2:02,00 1:39,00 3:11,00 2:14,00 0:59,00 0:16,00 0:09,00

2 Tessa VAN DEN HO 29:12,00 5:17,00 7:38,00 9:13,00 12:02,00 16:08,00 18:09,00 20:56,00 22:48,00 25:46,00 27:46,00 28:35,00 28:58,00 29:12,00
PASS_DC PASS_Dec 5:17,00 2:21,00 1:35,00 2:49,00 4:06,00 2:01,00 2:47,00 1:52,00 2:58,00 2:00,00 0:49,00 0:23,00 0:14,00

3 Hanaé CHOPPLET 36:09,00 13:56,00 15:39,00 16:37,00 19:07,00 20:48,00 22:49,00 25:18,00 27:04,00 30:58,00 34:47,00 35:36,00 35:56,00 36:09,00
PASS_DC PASS_Dec 13:56,00 1:43,00 0:58,00 2:30,00 1:41,00 2:01,00 2:29,00 1:46,00 3:54,00 3:49,00 0:49,00 0:20,00 0:13,00
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Découverte  (8) 2,5 km  0 m 12 P (suite)

1(32) 2(42) 3(43) 4(47) 5(44) 6(36) 7(48) 8(37) 9(49) 10(56) 11(53) 12(99) Arr

4 Lou-Ann VICHERAT 44:11,00 10:20,00 13:02,00 14:33,00 18:17,00 21:23,00 25:00,00 29:42,00 32:19,00 38:49,00 41:19,00 43:07,00 43:39,00 44:11,00
PASS_DC PASS_Dec 10:20,00 2:42,00 1:31,00 3:44,00 3:06,00 3:37,00 4:42,00 2:37,00 6:30,00 2:30,00 1:48,00 0:32,00 0:32,00

5 Gabriel CHOPPLET 45:06,00 12:28,00 14:30,00 16:09,00 19:56,00 22:35,00 24:38,00 27:31,00 29:35,00 33:04,00 37:11,00 39:09,00 39:42,00 45:06,00
PASS_DC PASS_Dec 12:28,00 2:02,00 1:39,00 3:47,00 2:39,00 2:03,00 2:53,00 2:04,00 3:29,00 4:07,00 1:58,00 0:33,00 5:24,00

6 Auriane BARON 48:24,00 9:21,00 13:17,00 15:44,00 23:13,00 26:28,00 31:03,00 34:22,00 37:15,00 44:22,00 46:42,00 47:33,00 48:02,00 48:24,00
9:21,00 3:56,00 2:27,00 7:29,00 3:15,00 4:35,00 3:19,00 2:53,00 7:07,00 2:20,00 0:51,00 0:29,00 0:22,00

7 Agathe BARON 48:59,00 9:12,00 13:25,00 15:51,00 23:14,00 26:46,00 31:51,00 34:23,00 37:20,00 44:29,00 46:40,00 48:11,00 48:31,00 48:59,00
9:12,00 4:13,00 2:26,00 7:23,00 3:32,00 5:05,00 2:32,00 2:57,00 7:09,00 2:11,00 1:31,00 0:20,00 0:28,00

8 Louise BARON 49:07,00 9:16,00 13:31,00 15:40,00 23:14,00 26:30,00 31:04,00 34:36,00 37:21,00 44:33,00 47:13,00 48:18,00 48:42,00 49:07,00
9:16,00 4:15,00 2:09,00 7:34,00 3:16,00 4:34,00 3:32,00 2:45,00 7:12,00 2:40,00 1:05,00 0:24,00 0:25,00

Hommes 1  (32) 3,1 km  0 m 20 P
1(32) 2(55) 3(31) 4(42) 5(46) 6(34) 7(47) 8(36) 9(45) 10(52) 11(51) 12(38) 13(57) 14(50)

15(58) 16(39) 17(40) 18(56) 19(53) 20(99) Arr

1 Anthony THEMINES 16:09,00 2:25,00 2:54,00 3:42,00 4:18,00 6:26,00 6:55,00 7:39,00 9:12,00 9:43,00 10:47,00 11:22,00 12:46,00 12:58,00 13:16,00
7512IF RO'Paris 2:25,00 0:29,00 0:48,00 0:36,00 2:08,00 0:29,00 0:44,00 1:33,00 0:31,00 1:04,00 0:35,00 1:24,00 0:12,00 0:18,00

13:54,00 14:30,00 15:04,00 15:24,00 15:49,00 16:00,00 16:09,00
0:38,00 0:36,00 0:34,00 0:20,00 0:25,00 0:11,00 0:09,00

2 Rémi BROCHOT 17:15,00 2:17,00 2:47,00 3:33,00 4:09,00 6:34,00 7:02,00 8:00,00 9:43,00 10:18,00 11:23,00 12:01,00 13:30,00 13:50,00 14:11,00
7716IF BALISE 77 2:17,00 0:30,00 0:46,00 0:36,00 2:25,00 0:28,00 0:58,00 1:43,00 0:35,00 1:05,00 0:38,00 1:29,00 0:20,00 0:21,00

14:50,00 15:30,00 16:07,00 16:28,00 16:55,00 17:06,00 17:15,00
0:39,00 0:40,00 0:37,00 0:21,00 0:27,00 0:11,00 0:09,00

3 Vincent BROCHOT 17:35,00 2:41,00 3:13,00 4:00,00 4:38,00 6:55,00 7:24,00 8:08,00 9:46,00 10:20,00 11:30,00 12:09,00 13:39,00 13:55,00 14:16,00
7716IF BALISE 77 2:41,00 0:32,00 0:47,00 0:38,00 2:17,00 0:29,00 0:44,00 1:38,00 0:34,00 1:10,00 0:39,00 1:30,00 0:16,00 0:21,00

14:57,00 15:38,00 16:23,00 16:45,00 17:13,00 17:25,00 17:35,00
0:41,00 0:41,00 0:45,00 0:22,00 0:28,00 0:12,00 0:10,00

4 Tom MARIENNE 18:15,00 2:37,00 3:08,00 3:54,00 4:29,00 6:55,00 7:29,00 8:30,00 10:16,00 10:56,00 11:57,00 12:33,00 14:17,00 14:31,00 14:56,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 2:37,00 0:31,00 0:46,00 0:35,00 2:26,00 0:34,00 1:01,00 1:46,00 0:40,00 1:01,00 0:36,00 1:44,00 0:14,00 0:25,00

15:35,00 16:19,00 17:01,00 17:22,00 17:51,00 18:04,00 18:15,00
0:39,00 0:44,00 0:42,00 0:21,00 0:29,00 0:13,00 0:11,00

5 Matthéo DUBOIS 18:20,00 2:39,00 3:09,00 3:56,00 4:32,00 6:52,00 7:23,00 8:12,00 9:54,00 10:28,00 11:44,00 12:24,00 14:17,00 14:37,00 15:17,00
9105IF COLE 2:39,00 0:30,00 0:47,00 0:36,00 2:20,00 0:31,00 0:49,00 1:42,00 0:34,00 1:16,00 0:40,00 1:53,00 0:20,00 0:40,00

15:55,00 16:35,00 17:11,00 17:33,00 18:00,00 18:11,00 18:20,00
0:38,00 0:40,00 0:36,00 0:22,00 0:27,00 0:11,00 0:09,00

6 Leo BRAULT 18:32,00 2:56,00 3:29,00 4:21,00 5:05,00 7:37,00 8:08,00 8:55,00 10:41,00 11:17,00 12:34,00 13:14,00 14:46,00 14:59,00 15:20,00
9105IF COLE 2:56,00 0:33,00 0:52,00 0:44,00 2:32,00 0:31,00 0:47,00 1:46,00 0:36,00 1:17,00 0:40,00 1:32,00 0:13,00 0:21,00

16:00,00 16:42,00 17:20,00 17:43,00 18:11,00 18:23,00 18:32,00
0:40,00 0:42,00 0:38,00 0:23,00 0:28,00 0:12,00 0:09,00

7 Achille BOUCHERIE 19:01,00 2:23,00 2:54,00 3:42,00 4:23,00 6:58,00 7:30,00 8:19,00 10:13,00 10:54,00 12:15,00 12:59,00 14:49,00 15:04,00 15:27,00
7716IF BALISE 77 2:23,00 0:31,00 0:48,00 0:41,00 2:35,00 0:32,00 0:49,00 1:54,00 0:41,00 1:21,00 0:44,00 1:50,00 0:15,00 0:23,00

16:11,00 16:58,00 17:41,00 18:07,00 18:36,00 18:50,00 19:01,00
0:44,00 0:47,00 0:43,00 0:26,00 0:29,00 0:14,00 0:11,00

8 Konstantin AMELIC 19:07,00 2:44,00 3:17,00 4:10,00 4:52,00 7:30,00 8:04,00 8:54,00 10:50,00 11:27,00 12:36,00 13:19,00 15:00,00 15:13,00 15:38,00
7512IF RO'Paris 2:44,00 0:33,00 0:53,00 0:42,00 2:38,00 0:34,00 0:50,00 1:56,00 0:37,00 1:09,00 0:43,00 1:41,00 0:13,00 0:25,00

16:22,00 17:08,00 17:49,00 18:13,00 18:45,00 18:58,00 19:07,00
0:44,00 0:46,00 0:41,00 0:24,00 0:32,00 0:13,00 0:09,00

9 Lionel BRAULT 20:09,00 2:46,00 3:19,00 4:10,00 4:50,00 7:35,00 8:05,00 9:04,00 10:51,00 11:28,00 12:57,00 13:37,00 15:39,00 15:52,00 16:38,00
9105IF COLE 2:46,00 0:33,00 0:51,00 0:40,00 2:45,00 0:30,00 0:59,00 1:47,00 0:37,00 1:29,00 0:40,00 2:02,00 0:13,00 0:46,00

17:20,00 18:06,00 18:46,00 19:11,00 19:43,00 19:58,00 20:09,00
0:42,00 0:46,00 0:40,00 0:25,00 0:32,00 0:15,00 0:11,00



2024Juin9Sprint1 dim. 09/06/2024 20:03
Résultats temps intermédiaires Page 4 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl ss. NOM Temps

Hommes 1  (32) 3,1 km  0 m 20 P (suite)

1(32) 2(55) 3(31) 4(42) 5(46) 6(34) 7(47) 8(36) 9(45) 10(52) 11(51) 12(38) 13(57) 14(50)
15(58) 16(39) 17(40) 18(56) 19(53) 20(99) Arr

10 Martin LEMENAGER 20:33,00 3:18,00 3:52,00 4:46,00 5:29,00 8:19,00 8:51,00 9:52,00 11:53,00 12:29,00 13:43,00 14:29,00 16:12,00 16:27,00 16:50,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:18,00 0:34,00 0:54,00 0:43,00 2:50,00 0:32,00 1:01,00 2:01,00 0:36,00 1:14,00 0:46,00 1:43,00 0:15,00 0:23,00

17:39,00 18:31,00 19:15,00 19:41,00 20:11,00 20:24,00 20:33,00
0:49,00 0:52,00 0:44,00 0:26,00 0:30,00 0:13,00 0:09,00

11 Damien DERLOT 20:54,00 3:02,00 3:39,00 4:37,00 5:24,00 8:20,00 8:54,00 9:48,00 11:53,00 12:34,00 13:46,00 14:35,00 16:20,00 16:44,00 17:09,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:02,00 0:37,00 0:58,00 0:47,00 2:56,00 0:34,00 0:54,00 2:05,00 0:41,00 1:12,00 0:49,00 1:45,00 0:24,00 0:25,00

17:54,00 18:44,00 19:27,00 19:53,00 20:29,00 20:44,00 20:54,00
0:45,00 0:50,00 0:43,00 0:26,00 0:36,00 0:15,00 0:10,00

12 Frederic LOTT 21:03,00 3:28,00 4:05,00 5:02,00 5:48,00 8:42,00 9:18,00 10:15,00 12:18,00 12:58,00 14:08,00 14:55,00 16:46,00 17:00,00 17:24,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:28,00 0:37,00 0:57,00 0:46,00 2:54,00 0:36,00 0:57,00 2:03,00 0:40,00 1:10,00 0:47,00 1:51,00 0:14,00 0:24,00

18:11,00 19:00,00 19:42,00 20:08,00 20:40,00 20:53,00 21:03,00
0:47,00 0:49,00 0:42,00 0:26,00 0:32,00 0:13,00 0:10,00

13 Miguel TIRBOIS 21:25,00 3:10,00 3:47,00 4:48,00 5:34,00 8:17,00 8:53,00 9:46,00 12:08,00 12:49,00 14:22,00 15:07,00 16:55,00 17:16,00 17:50,00
7719IF ERCO 3:10,00 0:37,00 1:01,00 0:46,00 2:43,00 0:36,00 0:53,00 2:22,00 0:41,00 1:33,00 0:45,00 1:48,00 0:21,00 0:34,00

18:36,00 19:25,00 20:09,00 20:33,00 21:02,00 21:16,00 21:25,00 10:56,00
0:46,00 0:49,00 0:44,00 0:24,00 0:29,00 0:14,00 0:09,00 *44

14 Frederic DEPARIS 21:39,00 3:25,00 4:03,00 5:02,00 5:45,00 8:28,00 9:03,00 10:01,00 12:03,00 12:42,00 14:23,00 15:07,00 17:01,00 17:23,00 18:02,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:25,00 0:38,00 0:59,00 0:43,00 2:43,00 0:35,00 0:58,00 2:02,00 0:39,00 1:41,00 0:44,00 1:54,00 0:22,00 0:39,00

18:45,00 19:35,00 20:20,00 20:44,00 21:16,00 21:29,00 21:39,00
0:43,00 0:50,00 0:45,00 0:24,00 0:32,00 0:13,00 0:10,00

15 Jose RORA 21:53,00 3:14,00 3:51,00 4:47,00 5:33,00 8:24,00 9:01,00 10:06,00 12:10,00 12:49,00 14:22,00 15:09,00 17:08,00 17:26,00 18:07,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:14,00 0:37,00 0:56,00 0:46,00 2:51,00 0:37,00 1:05,00 2:04,00 0:39,00 1:33,00 0:47,00 1:59,00 0:18,00 0:41,00

18:56,00 19:45,00 20:28,00 20:54,00 21:28,00 21:43,00 21:53,00
0:49,00 0:49,00 0:43,00 0:26,00 0:34,00 0:15,00 0:10,00

16 Gilles DEROSIN 22:40,00 3:16,00 3:56,00 5:04,00 5:51,00 8:51,00 9:27,00 10:27,00 12:36,00 13:23,00 14:57,00 15:46,00 17:44,00 18:08,00 18:37,00
7707IF OPA MONTIG 3:16,00 0:40,00 1:08,00 0:47,00 3:00,00 0:36,00 1:00,00 2:09,00 0:47,00 1:34,00 0:49,00 1:58,00 0:24,00 0:29,00

19:30,00 20:22,00 21:09,00 21:38,00 22:13,00 22:29,00 22:40,00
0:53,00 0:52,00 0:47,00 0:29,00 0:35,00 0:16,00 0:11,00

17 louis BOUCHERIE 22:57,00 3:08,00 3:44,00 4:38,00 5:31,00 8:32,00 9:08,00 10:05,00 12:18,00 13:12,00 14:50,00 15:49,00 17:56,00 18:14,00 18:41,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:08,00 0:36,00 0:54,00 0:53,00 3:01,00 0:36,00 0:57,00 2:13,00 0:54,00 1:38,00 0:59,00 2:07,00 0:18,00 0:27,00

19:34,00 20:43,00 21:32,00 21:58,00 22:32,00 22:47,00 22:57,00
0:53,00 1:09,00 0:49,00 0:26,00 0:34,00 0:15,00 0:10,00

18 Gilles BRUOT 23:03,00 3:18,00 4:03,00 4:51,00 5:44,00 8:33,00 9:12,00 10:14,00 12:34,00 13:16,00 14:54,00 15:47,00 18:02,00 18:18,00 18:44,00
7720IF TOM MEAUX 3:18,00 0:45,00 0:48,00 0:53,00 2:49,00 0:39,00 1:02,00 2:20,00 0:42,00 1:38,00 0:53,00 2:15,00 0:16,00 0:26,00

19:32,00 20:34,00 21:36,00 22:06,00 22:37,00 22:52,00 23:03,00
0:48,00 1:02,00 1:02,00 0:30,00 0:31,00 0:15,00 0:11,00

19 Paul BONNEAU 23:56,00 4:03,92 4:43,92 5:48,92 6:37,92 10:00,92 10:40,92 11:44,92 14:00,92 14:42,92 16:02,92 16:51,92 19:03,92 19:21,92 19:56,92
7719IF ERCO 4:03,92 0:40,00 1:05,00 0:49,00 3:23,00 0:40,00 1:04,00 2:16,00 0:42,00 1:20,00 0:49,00 2:12,00 0:18,00 0:35,00

20:45,92 21:43,92 22:35,92 23:03,92 23:33,92 23:47,92 23:56,00
0:49,00 0:58,00 0:52,00 0:28,00 0:30,00 0:14,00 0:08,08

20 Pierre ILLIEN 24:50,00 4:17,00 4:54,00 5:50,00 6:37,00 9:50,00 11:12,00 12:22,00 14:32,00 15:13,00 16:34,00 17:23,00 19:44,00 20:09,00 20:52,00
7716IF BALISE 77 4:17,00 0:37,00 0:56,00 0:47,00 3:13,00 1:22,00 1:10,00 2:10,00 0:41,00 1:21,00 0:49,00 2:21,00 0:25,00 0:43,00

21:40,00 22:34,00 23:20,00 23:48,00 24:23,00 24:39,00 24:50,00
0:48,00 0:54,00 0:46,00 0:28,00 0:35,00 0:16,00 0:11,00

21 Thierry HEROUARD 24:56,00 3:23,00 4:05,00 5:13,00 6:11,00 9:37,00 10:19,00 11:30,00 13:57,00 14:43,00 16:09,00 17:05,00 19:26,00 19:47,00 20:19,00
7716IF BALISE 77 3:23,00 0:42,00 1:08,00 0:58,00 3:26,00 0:42,00 1:11,00 2:27,00 0:46,00 1:26,00 0:56,00 2:21,00 0:21,00 0:32,00

21:15,00 22:18,00 23:12,00 23:42,00 24:24,00 24:42,00 24:56,00
0:56,00 1:03,00 0:54,00 0:30,00 0:42,00 0:18,00 0:14,00
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Pl ss. NOM Temps

Hommes 1  (32) 3,1 km  0 m 20 P (suite)

1(32) 2(55) 3(31) 4(42) 5(46) 6(34) 7(47) 8(36) 9(45) 10(52) 11(51) 12(38) 13(57) 14(50)
15(58) 16(39) 17(40) 18(56) 19(53) 20(99) Arr

22 Jérome DUBOIS 25:00,00 4:43,00 5:24,00 6:30,00 7:19,00 10:42,00 11:25,00 12:27,00 14:35,00 15:21,00 16:40,00 17:33,00 19:55,00 20:15,00 20:50,00
9105IF COLE 4:43,00 0:41,00 1:06,00 0:49,00 3:23,00 0:43,00 1:02,00 2:08,00 0:46,00 1:19,00 0:53,00 2:22,00 0:20,00 0:35,00

21:41,00 22:37,00 23:29,00 24:00,00 24:36,00 24:49,00 25:00,00
0:51,00 0:56,00 0:52,00 0:31,00 0:36,00 0:13,00 0:11,00

23 Dominique SERGEA 25:58,00 3:45,00 4:27,00 5:43,00 6:38,00 9:59,00 10:37,00 11:37,00 13:54,00 14:36,00 16:15,00 17:09,00 21:11,00 21:28,00 21:54,00
9404IF AS IGN 3:45,00 0:42,00 1:16,00 0:55,00 3:21,00 0:38,00 1:00,00 2:17,00 0:42,00 1:39,00 0:54,00 4:02,00 0:17,00 0:26,00

22:47,00 23:40,00 24:26,00 24:54,00 25:30,00 25:46,00 25:58,00
0:53,00 0:53,00 0:46,00 0:28,00 0:36,00 0:16,00 0:12,00

